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REGION TOTALS 
Convertible Products 

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region 

R. Permits (2400-1 Personal Use)  .00  .00 
S. Permits (2400-1 Commercial)  86.72  158.93 

Subtotals Permits:  86.72  158.93 

T. Fiscal Year Target  .00  142,800.00 
U. Percent FY Attainment  .00  3.95 

NFTM Funded Volume SSSS Funded Volume CWK2 Funded Volume CFLR Funded Volume Total 
TMBR-VOL-SLD TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG TMBR-VOL-SLD TMBR-VOL-SLD All Volume 

Activity or Status (MBF) (CCF) (MBF) (CCF)  (MBF) (CCF) (MBF) (CCF) (MBF) (CCF) 

Gate 4 Advertisement 
A. OnGoing  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
B. Delayed  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
C. Withdrawn  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
D. Resold  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
E. Reoffered  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 

Subtotals Gate 4:  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
Gate 5 Bid Opening 

F. Valid Bids  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
G. No Bids  .00  .00  208.00  532.48  .00  .00  .00  .00  208.00  532.48 
H. Delayed  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
I. Withdrawn  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
J. Resold  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
K. Reoffered  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 

Subtotals Gate 5:  .00  .00  208.00  532.48  .00  .00  .00  .00  208.00  532.48 
Gate 6 Sale Award 

L. Regular Sales  838.45  1,865.09  75.55  163.08  .00  .00  .00  .00  913.99  2,028.19 
M. Cancelled  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
N. Opted/Other Volume  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
O. Resold  1,653.66  3,618.72  183.74  402.08  .00  .00  .00  .00  1,837.40  4,020.80 
P. Reoffered  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
Q. Previous FY Volume  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 
Z. Replacement Volume  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 

Subtotals Gate 6:  2,492.11  5,483.81  259.29  565.16  .00  .00  .00  .00  2,751.39  6,048.99 
.00  .00
 .00  .00
 .00  .00

TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:  2,578.83  5,642.74  259.29  565.16  .00  .00  .00  .00  2,838.11  6,207.92
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 .00  4.35 

Other Volume - No Credit for Offer 
V. Resold - No Credit 1,653.66  3,618.72  183.74  402.08  .00  .00  .00  .00  1,837.40  4,020.80
W. Reoffered - No Credit .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00
X. Alternative Volume  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 

TOTAL OFFER VOLUME:  925.17  2,024.02  283.55  695.56  .00  .00  .00  .00 1,208.71  2,719.60 

https://142,800.00
https://6,048.99
https://2,751.39
https://5,483.81
https://2,492.11
https://4,020.80
https://1,837.40
https://3,618.72
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REGION SUMMARY 
Convertible Products 

Activity or Status 

NFTM Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD 

(MBF) (CCF) 

Total 
All Volume 

(MBF) (CCF) 

SSSS Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG 

(MBF) (CCF) 

CWK2 Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD

 (MBF) (CCF) 

CFLR Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD

 (MBF) (CCF) 

 
 

      Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region 
Forest 04 Chugach National Forest 

A. Total FY Attainment 79.00  202.24  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  79.00  202.24
B. Fiscal Year Target .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00
C. Attainment Percent .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00
Forest 05 Tongass National Forest 

A. Total FY Attainment 2,499.83  5,440.50  259.29  565.16  .00  .00  .00  .00  2,759.11  6,005.68 
B. Fiscal Year Target .00  142,800.00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  142,800.00 
C. Attainment Percent .00  3.81  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00 .00  4.21 
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REGION DETAIL BY FOREST 
Convertible Products 

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region  Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest 

OnGoing 
Delayed 
Withdrawn 
Resold 
Reoffered
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 .00Subtotals Gate 4: 

Valid Bids 
No Bids 
Delayed 
Withdrawn 
Resold 
Reoffered
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 .00
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Subtotals Gate 5:  .00 

Regular Sales 
Cancelled 
Opted/Other Volume 
Resold 
Reoffered 
Previous FY Volume 
Replacement Volume

 79.00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 202.24
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
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 79.00
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 .00
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Subtotals Gate 6:  79.00 

F. 
G. 
H. 
I. 
J. 
K. 

A. 
B. 
C. 
D. 
E. 

L. 
M. 
N. 
O. 
P. 
Q. 
Z. 

R. 
S. 

Permits (2400-1 Personal Use) 
Permits (2400-1 Commercial)

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00 

Subtotals Permits:  .00

 .00

 .00

 202.24

 .00

 .00

 208.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 532.48

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 208.00

 79.00

 .00

 .00

 532.48

 202.24

 .00 
TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:  79.00  202.24  .00  .00

 .00  .00  .00  .00 
Percent FY Attainment  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00

 .00  .00 

Gate 4 Advertisement 

Gate 5 Bid Opening 

Gate 6 Sale Award 

V. 
W. 
X. 

Resold - No Credit 
Reoffered - No Credit 
Alternative Volume
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Other Volume - No Credit for Offer 

Activity or Status 

NFTM Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD 

(MBF) (CCF) 

Total 
All Volume 

(MBF) (CCF) 

SSSS Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG 

(MBF) (CCF) 

U. 
T. Fiscal Year Target 

CWK2 Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD

 (MBF) (CCF) 

.00  .00  79.00  202.24
 .00  .00
 .00  .00 

TOTAL OFFER VOLUME:  79.00  202.24  208.00  532.48  .00  .00  287.00  734.72 

CFLR Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD 

(MBF) (CCF) 
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REGION DETAIL BY FOREST 
Convertible Products 

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region  Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest 

OnGoing 
Delayed 
Withdrawn 
Resold 
Reoffered
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 .00
 .00
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 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00Subtotals Gate 4: 

Valid Bids 
No Bids 
Delayed 
Withdrawn 
Resold 
Reoffered

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
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Subtotals Gate 5:  .00 

Regular Sales 
Cancelled 
Opted/Other Volume 
Resold 
Reoffered 
Previous FY Volume 
Replacement Volume

 759.45
 .00
 .00

 1,653.66
 .00
 .00
 .00

 1,662.85
 .00
 .00

 3,618.72
 .00
 .00
 .00

 75.55
 .00
 .00

 183.74
 .00
 .00
 .00

 163.08
 .00
 .00

 402.08
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 834.99
 .00
 .00

 1,837.40
 .00
 .00
 .00

 1,825.95
 .00
 .00

 4,020.80
 .00
 .00
 .00 

Subtotals Gate 6:  2,413.11 

F. 
G. 
H. 
I. 
J. 
K. 

A. 
B. 
C. 
D. 
E. 

L. 
M. 
N. 
O. 
P. 
Q. 
Z. 

R. 
S. 

Permits (2400-1 Personal Use) 
Permits (2400-1 Commercial)

 .00
 86.72

 .00
 158.93

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 86.72

 .00
 158.93 

Subtotals Permits:  86.72

 .00

 .00

 5,281.57

 158.93

 .00

 .00

 259.29

 .00

 .00

 .00

 565.16

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 2,672.39

 86.72

 .00

 .00

 5,846.75

 158.93 
TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:  2,499.83  5,440.50  259.29  565.16

 .00  142,800.00  .00  .00 
Percent FY Attainment  .00  3.81  .00  .00  .00  4.21

 .00  142,800.00 

Gate 4 Advertisement 

Gate 5 Bid Opening 

Gate 6 Sale Award 

V. 
W. 
X. 

Resold - No Credit 
Reoffered - No Credit 
Alternative Volume

 1,653.66
 .00
 .00

 3,618.72
 .00
 .00

 183.74
 .00
 .00

 402.08
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 1,837.40
 .00
 .00

 4,020.80
 .00
 .00 

Other Volume - No Credit for Offer 

Activity or Status 

NFTM Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD 

(MBF) (CCF) 

Total 
All Volume 

(MBF) (CCF) 

SSSS Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG 

(MBF) (CCF) 

U. 
T. Fiscal Year Target 

CWK2 Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD

 (MBF) (CCF) 

.00  .00  2,759.11  6,005.68
 .00  .00
 .00  .00 

TOTAL OFFER VOLUME:  846.17  1,821.78  75.55  163.08  .00  .00  921.71  1,984.88 

CFLR Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD 

(MBF) (CCF) 
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 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00  .00
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 .00  .00
 .00  .00
 .00  .00
 .00  .00
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