

Report Type: Quarterly Page: 1 of 4

Filter: All Sales ,Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 11/24/2021 04:12 PM

REGION TOTALS Convertible Products

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region

	egion: 10 RTO, Alaska Region										
Ac	tivity or Status	NFTM Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		SSSS Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG (MBF) (CCF)		CWK2 Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		CFLR Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		Total All Volume (MBF) (CCF)	
	Gate 4 Advertisement										
A.	OnGoing	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
B.	Delayed	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
C.	Withdrawn	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
D.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
E.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Subtotals Gate 4:	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Gate 5 Bid Opening										
F.	Valid Bids	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
G.	No Bids	.00	.00	208.00	532.48	.00	.00	.00	.00	208.00	532.48
H.	Delayed	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
I.	Withdrawn	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
J.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
K.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Subtotals Gate 5:	.00	.00	208.00	532.48	.00	.00	.00	.00	208.00	532.48
	Gate 6 Sale Award										
L.	Regular Sales	838.45	1,865.09	75.55	163.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	913.99	2,028.19
M.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
N.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
О.		1,653.66	3,618.72	183.74	402.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,837.40	4,020.80
P.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Q.	Previous FY Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Z.	Replacement Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Subtotals Gate 6:	2,492.11	5,483.81	259.29	565.16	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,751.39	6,048.99
R.	,	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
S.	,	86.72	158.93	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	86.72	158.93
	Subtotals Permits:	86.72	158.93	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	86.72	158.93
	TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:	2,578.83	5,642.74	259.29	565.16	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,838.11	6,207.92
Т.	Fiscal Year Target	.00	142,800.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	142,800.00
U.	Percent FY Attainment	.00	3.95	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	4.35
	Other Volume - No Credit for Offer										
٧.		1,653.66	3,618.72	183.74	402.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,837.40	4,020.80
W.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
X.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	TOTAL OFFER VOLUME:	925.17	2,024.02	283.55	695.56	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,208.71	2,719.60



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 2 of 4

Filter: All Sales ,Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 11/24/2021 04:12 PM

Activity or Status	NFTM Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD ity or Status (MBF) (CCF)		SSSS Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG (MBF) (CCF)		CWK2 Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		CFLR Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		Total All Volume (MBF) (CCF)	
Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region										
Forest 04 Chugach National Forest										
A. Total FY Attainment	79.00	202.24	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	79.00	202.24
B. Fiscal Year Target	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
C. Attainment Percent	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Forest 05 Tongass National Forest										
A. Total FY Attainment	2,499.83	5,440.50	259.29	565.16	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,759.11	6,005.68
B. Fiscal Year Target	.00	142,800.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	142,800.00
C. Attainment Percent	.00	3.81	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	4.21



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 3 of 4

Filter: All Sales ,Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 11/24/2021 04:12 PM

REGION DETAIL BY FOREST Convertible Products

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest

Activity or Status		NFTM Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		SSSS Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG (MBF) (CCF)		CWK2 Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		CFLR Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		Total All Volume (MBF) (CCF)	
	Gate 4 Advertisement										
Α.	OnGoing	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
В.	Delayed	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
C.	Withdrawn	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
D.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
E.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
	Subtotals Gate 4:	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
	Gate 5 Bid Opening										
F.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
G.		.00	.00	208.00	532.48	.00	.00	.00	.00	208.00	532.4
Н.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
I.	Withdrawn	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
J.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.(
K.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
	Subtotals Gate 5:	.00	.00	208.00	532.48	.00	.00	.00	.00	208.00	532.4
	Gate 6 Sale Award	70.00	222.24	22		0.0		0.0	0.0	70.00	000.0
L.	•	79.00	202.24	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	79.00	202.2
M.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
N.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
0.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
P.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
Q.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
Z.	•	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00 . 00	.00	.00	.00	.0 202.2
R.	Subtotals Gate 6: Permits (2400-1 Personal Use)	79.00	202.24 .00	.00 .00	.00	.00	.00	.00 .00	.00.	79.00	.0
s. S.	Permits (2400-1 Commercial)	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
Э.	Subtotals Permits:	.00	.00 .00	.00	.00 .00	.00	.00	.00	.00 .00	.00 . 00	.0
	TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:	79.00	202.24	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	79.00	202.2
Г.	Fiscal Year Target	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
J.	Percent FY Attainment	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
<i>-</i> .	Other Volume - No Credit for Offer	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
٧.	Resold - No Credit	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
v. N.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00).).
ν. Κ.	Alternative Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0
•	TOTAL OFFER VOLUME:	79.00	202.24	208.00	532.48	.00	.00	.00	.00	287.00	734.7



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 4 of 4

Filter: All Sales ,Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 11/24/2021 04:12 PM

REGION DETAIL BY FOREST Convertible Products

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest

	ygioni io ikio, maana nagion	NFTM Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		SSSS Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG (MBF) (CCF)		CWK2 Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		CFLR Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		Total All Volume (MBF) (CCF)	
Ac	tivity or Status										
F	Gate 4 Advertisement	(,	(00)	(,	(001)	(,	(001)	()	(33.7)	(,	(001)
A.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
В.	Delayed	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
C.	Withdrawn	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
D.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
E.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Subtotals Gate 4:	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Gate 5 Bid Opening								100	.00	
F.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
G.	No Bids	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Н.	Delayed	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
I.	Withdrawn	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
J.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
K.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Subtotals Gate 5:	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Gate 6 Sale Award										
L.	Regular Sales	759.45	1,662.85	75.55	163.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	834.99	1,825.95
M.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
N.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
О.	Resold	1,653.66	3,618.72	183.74	402.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,837.40	4,020.80
P.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Q.	Previous FY Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Z.	Replacement Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Subtotals Gate 6:	2,413.11	5,281.57	259.29	565.16	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,672.39	5,846.75
R.	Permits (2400-1 Personal Use)	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
S.	Permits (2400-1 Commercial)	86.72	158.93	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	86.72	158.93
_	Subtotals Permits:	86.72	158.93	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	86.72	158.93
	TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:	2,499.83	5,440.50	259.29	565.16	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,759.11	6,005.68
Т.	Fiscal Year Target	.00	142,800.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	142,800.00
U.	Percent FY Attainment	.00	3.81	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	4.21
	Other Volume - No Credit for Offer					_	.		_		
۷.	Resold - No Credit	1,653.66	3,618.72	183.74	402.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,837.40	4,020.80
W.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
X.	Alternative Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	TOTAL OFFER VOLUME:	846.17	1,821.78	75.55	163.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	921.71	1,984.88